BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - O$ drogi manewrowej 2

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Calk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu
0+000.00 4.72 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 4.75 0.13 23.67 0.48 23.67 0.48
0+010.00 11.33 0.26 40.19 0.97 63.87 1.46
0+015.00 10.73 0.19 55.15 1.14 119.01 2.59
0+020.00 10.87 0.08 54.00 0.70 173.02 3.29
0+025.00 11.22 0.07 55.22 0.39 228.23 3.67
0+030.00 11.32 0.14 56.34 0.51 284.58 419
0+035.00 11.19 0.16 56.27 0.74 340.85 493
0+036.03 11.00 0.23 11.43 0.20 352.27 5.13




